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PUBLIC NOTICE

Meetings of advisory committees of Council are scheduled to be held in the Shire of Kojonup
Administration Reception Lounge, 93 Albany Highway, Kojonup in 2024 as follows:

Audit and Risk Committee (commencing at 9.00am):
e 6 February (Tuesday)
e 7 May (Tuesday)
e 7 August (Wednesday)
e 5 November (Tuesday)

Natural Resource Management Committee (commencing at 2.00pm):
e 15 February (Thursday)
e 15 August (Thursday)

Bush Fire Advisory Committee (commencing at 7.00pm):
e 14 February (Wednesday)
e 14 August (Wednesday)

Disability Access and Inclusion (commencing 1.00pm)
e 7 February (Wednesday)
e 6 November (Wednesday)

Kojonup Aging in Place Committee (commencing 9.00am)
e 7 February (Wednesday)
¢ 1 May (Wednesday)
e 4 September (Wednesday)
e 4 December (Wednesday)

Historical, Tourism and Cultural Committee (commencing 9.00am)
5 March (Tuesday)
6 August (Tuesday)

Grant Thompson
Chief Executive Officer



